
2021035 Winelands Grand Prix
GD 16

Bracket 1
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2

TSA061300
TSA061300

Winelands
Winelands

A1

[1] Hailey TROUP

BYE

[1] Hanmaré MC ASLIN

3

4

TSA051216

TSA061211

TSA051216

TSA061211

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Winelands

Eriné LATEGAN

Liza HUMAN

Grace PETTY

Lizzy KNOESEN 1-6, 6-3, 10-4

5

6

TSA071108

TSA051289

TSA071108

TSA051289

KZN

Winelands

KZN

Winelands

Yenzokuhle  DLADLA

LaRi BAUERMEISTER

Lisa-Marie DU TOIT

Elca ZULCH 7-6, 6-0

7

8
TSA061270
TSA061270

WP
WP

A4

BYE

[2] Rebecca WIDAN
[2] Jani STEYN

[1] MC ASLIN / TROUP

LATEGAN / PETTY

6-3, 6-2

DLADLA / DU TOIT

[2] STEYN / WIDAN

6-1, 6-0

[1] MC ASLIN / TROUP

[2] STEYN / WIDAN

6-1, 6-1

[1] MC ASLIN / TROUP
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